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2024 SHS Elementary Track and Field Invitational - 4/29/2024

Sparkman High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  31407 Imsand, Caroline _________1

Legacy Elementar NT  31403 Gipson, Skylar _________2

Endeavor Element NT  31340 Martin, Sydney _________3

Harvest Elementa NT  31365 Hill-Binford, Rylan _________4

Endeavor Element NT  31341 McCombs, Sara Faye _________5

Event  86   Girls 800 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  41358 Bell, Crystal _________6

Endeavor Element NT  41344 Richardson, Lilian _________7

Event  88   Girls 800 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  51367 Moore, Cassidy _________8

Harvest Elementa NT  51372 Simmons, Hailey _________9

Event  12   Girls 800 Meter Run 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Middle NT  61479 Melton, Alyssa _________10

Sparkman Middle NT  61492 Shepherd, Autumn _________11

Monrovia Middle NT  61475 Abernathy, Kara _________12

Sparkman Middle NT  61490 McBryde, Charlee _________13

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  31395 Steele, Sedric _________1

Endeavor Element NT  31352 Holladay, Jacob _________2

Legacy Elementar NT  31428 Orange, Amari _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  31419 Butler, Mason _________4

Harvest Elementa NT  31384 Gardner, Brayden _________5

Event  85   Boys 800 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  41474 White, JD _________6

Monrovia Element NT  41454 Armour, Charlie _________7

Event  87   Boys 800 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  51383 Freeman, Tycere _________10

Monrovia Element NT  51468 Riggs, Isaac _________11

Harvest Elementa NT  51387 Holman, Thomas _________12

Monrovia Element NT  51471 Solley, Ben _________13

Endeavor Element NT  51356 Wade, Colin _________14

Harvest Elementa NT  51398 Weaver, Cyrus _________15

Event  11   Boys 800 Meter Run 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Middle NT 61485 Salata, Matthew _________16

Sparkman Middle NT  61498 Maghan, Micah _________17

Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEndeavor Element _________3

A NTMonrovia Element _________4

A NTHarvest Elementa _________5

A NTLegacy Elementar _________6

Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHarvest Elementa _________3

A NTLegacy Elementar _________4

A NTEndeavor Element _________5

A NTMonrovia Element _________6

Event  78   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEndeavor Element _________3

A NTMonrovia Element _________4

A NTLegacy Elementar _________5

A NTHarvest Elementa _________6

Event  77   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMonrovia Element _________3

A NTHarvest Elementa _________4

A NTEndeavor Element _________5

A NTLegacy Elementar _________6
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2024 SHS Elementary Track and Field Invitational - 4/29/2024

Sparkman High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  80   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEndeavor Element _________3

A NTMonrovia Element _________4

A NTLegacy Elementar _________5

A NTHarvest Elementa _________6

Event  79   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHarvest Elementa _________3

A NTLegacy Elementar _________4

A NTMonrovia Element _________5

A NTEndeavor Element _________6

Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSparkman Middle _________3

A NTMonrovia Middle _________4

Event  4   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMonrovia Middle _________5

A NTSparkman Middle _________6

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  31417 Templeton, Ashlyn _________2

Legacy Elementar NT  31410 Miller, Sydney _________3

Harvest Elementa NT  31370 Sales, Bayleigh _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  31402 Dudley, Karmen _________5

Harvest Elementa NT  31363 Garcia, Anabella _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  31408 Jones, Madison _________7

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  31427 Morganweck, Max _________1

Harvest Elementa NT  31394 Robinson, Seth _________2

Monrovia Element NT  31455 Bartlow, Donovan _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  31432 Tomaseck, Andrew _________4

Harvest Elementa NT  31395 Steele, Sedric _________5

Endeavor Element NT  31355 Simmons, Ethan _________6

Harvest Elementa NT  31377 Brock, Hayden _________7

Event  82   Girls 400 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  41366 Hoki, Miriam _________3

Harvest Elementa NT  41361 Elston, Zoe _________4

Endeavor Element NT  41344 Richardson, Lilian _________5

Harvest Elementa NT  41368 Price, Charli _________6

Event  81   Boys 400 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  41426 Lewis, Monty _________3

Harvest Elementa NT  41396 Stewart, Josten _________4

Harvest Elementa NT  41380 Carden, Carmelo _________5

Endeavor Element NT  41357 Wathen, Jack _________6

Event  84   Girls 400 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  51400 Brito, Susej _________3

Monrovia Element NT  51444 Kenny, Nora _________4

Harvest Elementa NT  51367 Moore, Cassidy _________5

Event  83   Boys 400 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  51466 Mills, Jonathan _________2

Harvest Elementa NT  51389 Lisowski, Nicholas _________3

Harvest Elementa NT  51393 Roberts, Zane _________4

Endeavor Element NT  51351 Ford, Ar'mon _________5

Harvest Elementa NT  51387 Holman, Thomas _________6

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Run 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sparkman Middle NT  61493 Sheth, Allie _________3

Monrovia Middle NT 61477 Gomez, Mia _________4

Monrovia Middle NT  61479 Melton, Alyssa _________5

Sparkman Middle NT  61488 Cason, Mackenzie _________6

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Run 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sparkman Middle NT  61498 Maghan, Micah _________3

Monrovia Element NT  61462 Gonzales, Alden _________4

Sparkman Middle NT  61500 Tiny, James _________5
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Sparkman High School
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Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Endeavor Element NT  31339 Krom, Delia _________1

Legacy Elementar NT  31399 Barth, Aleksandra _________2

Monrovia Element NT  31450 Thomas, Isabelle _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  31408 Jones, Madison _________4

Harvest Elementa NT  31371 Simmons, Emma _________5

Legacy Elementar NT  31405 Hallahan, Lily _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  31404 Griffin, Ava _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  31452 Turney, Azya _________1

Harvest Elementa NT  31374 Warren, Amya _________2

Legacy Elementar NT  31406 Huff, Jazlyn _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  31418 Webie, Amelia _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  31402 Dudley, Karmen _________5

Monrovia Element NT  31453 Willliams, Reagan _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  31411 Parish, Darcy _________7

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  31423 Fields, Sire _________2

Legacy Elementar NT  31431 Ragan, Jay _________3

Endeavor Element NT  31355 Simmons, Ethan _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  31419 Butler, Mason _________5

Endeavor Element NT  31348 Dason, Maverick _________6

Harvest Elementa NT  31394 Robinson, Seth _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  31377 Brock, Hayden _________2

Monrovia Element NT  31461 Franklin, Jacob _________3

Endeavor Element NT  31353 Miles, Nile _________4

Harvest Elementa NT  31381 Curry, Michael _________5

Monrovia Element NT  31469 Roberts, Gavin _________6

Monrovia Element NT  31464 Lee, Kendrix _________7

Event  90   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  41362 Funkhouser, Kimberlyn _________2

Monrovia Element NT  41446 Langford, Kaylee _________3

Monrovia Element NT  41438 Clemons, Nia _________4

Monrovia Element NT  41433 Benavides, Emmalyn _________5

Harvest Elementa NT  41366 Hoki, Miriam _________6

Harvest Elementa NT  41368 Price, Charli _________7

Event  89   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  41457 Brown, Princeton _________1

Endeavor Element NT  41357 Wathen, Jack _________2

Harvest Elementa NT  41396 Stewart, Josten _________3

Legacy Elementar NT 41424 Guzzo, William _________4

Monrovia Element NT  41456 Brooks, Roman _________5

Legacy Elementar NT  41421 Delay, Grady _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  41430 Pierce, Cash _________7

Monrovia Element NT  41474 White, JD _________8

Event  92   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  51412 Perdue, Jorgia _________2

Endeavor Element NT  51337 Harper, Kailani _________3

Monrovia Element NT  51439 Elledge, Kate _________4

Monrovia Element NT  51441 Hart, Dakota _________5

Monrovia Element NT  51435 Bennett, Stephanie _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Endeavor Element NT  51338 Hohm, Ava _________3

Harvest Elementa NT  51369 Rice, Aaliyah _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  51400 Brito, Susej _________5

Endeavor Element NT  51342 Moore, Cari Jane _________6

Event  91   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  51422 Dubose, Curtis _________1

Harvest Elementa NT  51397 Towns, John _________2

Monrovia Element NT  51458 Carswell, Tavarius _________3

Endeavor Element NT  51347 Crutcher, Cayden _________4

Monrovia Element NT  51465 Marshall, Vernon _________5

Monrovia Element NT  51459 Che'Menju, Stephen _________6

Harvest Elementa NT  51390 Maxwell, Bradley _________7

Harvest Elementa NT  51385 Gauthier, Marshall _________8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sparkman Middle NT  61494 Sheth, Hillary _________1

Sparkman Middle NT  61487 Brown, Laila _________2

Sparkman Middle NT  61491 Ransom, Makenzie _________3

Sparkman Middle NT  61490 McBryde, Charlee _________4

Sparkman Middle NT  61489 Cawthorne, Amari _________5

Monrovia Middle NT  61481 Ryan, Makenzie _________6

Monrovia Middle NT  61480 Readys, Hannah _________7

Monrovia Element NT  61445 Kranh, Alana _________8
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2024 SHS Elementary Track and Field Invitational - 4/29/2024

Sparkman High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Middle NT  61482 Allen, Sawyer _________1

Sparkman Middle NT  61496 De La Cruz Lopez, Jael _________2

Sparkman Middle NT  61497 Kayl, Kaydon _________3

Sparkman Middle NT  6577 William, Rust _________4

Sparkman Middle NT  61495 Abdellah, Chiglier _________5

Monrovia Middle NT  61483 Barnes, Tyce _________6

Monrovia Middle NT  61486 Sanders, King _________7

Event  71   Girls 1600 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  31374 Warren, Amya _________1

Harvest Elementa NT  31371 Simmons, Emma _________2

Endeavor Element NT  31343 Moore, Emilee _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  31401 Byford, Julia _________4

Endeavor Element NT  31335 Bradley, Addison _________5

Endeavor Element NT  31340 Martin, Sydney _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  31409 Malone, Haven _________7

Event  106   Girls 1600 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  41364 Harris, Skylar _________8

Endeavor Element NT  41336 Davis, Erin _________9

Event  108   Girls 1600 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  51373 Stults, Chloe _________10

Endeavor Element NT  51342 Moore, Cari Jane _________11

Event  17   Girls 1600 Meter Run 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sparkman Middle NT  61493 Sheth, Allie _________13

Sparkman Middle NT  61492 Shepherd, Autumn _________14

Monrovia Middle NT  61476 Brannon, Anna _________15

Monrovia Middle NT  61475 Abernathy, Kara _________16

Event  72   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  31391 Reed, Zane _________1

Harvest Elementa NT  31384 Gardner, Brayden _________2

Event  105   Boys 1600 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  41467 Oldfield, Otis _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  41425 Haycock, Noah _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  41426 Lewis, Monty _________5

Monrovia Element NT  41456 Brooks, Roman _________6

Harvest Elementa NT  41380 Carden, Carmelo _________7

Harvest Elementa NT  41386 Gray, Tylan _________8

Event  107   Boys 1600 Meter Run 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Endeavor Element NT  51349 Davidson, Jonathan _________9

Legacy Elementar NT  51420 Byford, Emmaus _________10

Harvest Elementa NT  51376 Bennett, Kaidyn _________11

Endeavor Element NT  51350 Deem, Barron _________12

Harvest Elementa NT  51390 Maxwell, Bradley _________13

Harvest Elementa NT  51382 Flowers, Zaylen _________14

Monrovia Element NT  51468 Riggs, Isaac _________15

Event  18   Boys 1600 Meter Run 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  61462 Gonzales, Alden _________17

Sparkman Middle NT  61498 Maghan, Micah _________18

Monrovia Middle NT 61485 Salata, Matthew _________19

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  31371 Simmons, Emma _________1

Harvest Elementa NT  31363 Garcia, Anabella _________2

Harvest Elementa NT  31359 Bennett, Kelsie _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  31413 Pierce, Maysin _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  31399 Barth, Aleksandra _________5

Endeavor Element NT  31341 McCombs, Sara Faye _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  31410 Miller, Sydney _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  31418 Webie, Amelia _________2

Legacy Elementar NT  31417 Templeton, Ashlyn _________3

Monrovia Element NT  31451 Townsend, Savannah _________4

Monrovia Element NT  31436 Bozeman, Rebekkah _________5

Monrovia Element NT  31448 Ramsey, Meda _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  31415 Siebern, Cassie _________7
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Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  31375 Austin, Landon _________2

Monrovia Element NT  31463 Granger, Tre _________3

Endeavor Element NT  31348 Dason, Maverick _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  31429 Philips, Jackson _________5

Legacy Elementar NT  31423 Fields, Sire _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  31381 Curry, Michael _________2

Endeavor Element NT  31352 Holladay, Jacob _________3

Monrovia Element NT  31455 Bartlow, Donovan _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  31431 Ragan, Jay _________5

Harvest Elementa NT  31377 Brock, Hayden _________6

Event  94   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  41449 Starks, Alaysia _________2

Monrovia Element NT  41442 Holmes, Layla _________3

Endeavor Element NT  41345 Wathen, Annie _________4

Harvest Elementa NT  41361 Elston, Zoe _________5

Monrovia Element NT  41447 McGoron, Charlotte _________6

Event  93   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT 41424 Guzzo, William _________1

Harvest Elementa NT  41386 Gray, Tylan _________2

Monrovia Element NT  41473 Wells, Memphis _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  41430 Pierce, Cash _________4

Monrovia Element NT  41467 Oldfield, Otis _________5

Legacy Elementar NT  41421 Delay, Grady _________6

Monrovia Element NT  41470 Salata, Zachary _________7

Harvest Elementa NT  41378 Brown, Ananias-Benjamin _________8

Event  96   Girls 200 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Legacy Elementar NT  51412 Perdue, Jorgia _________1

Endeavor Element NT  51337 Harper, Kailani _________2

Monrovia Element NT  51434 Bennett, Charlotte _________3

Legacy Elementar NT  51400 Brito, Susej _________4

Monrovia Element NT  51444 Kenny, Nora _________5

Harvest Elementa NT  51372 Simmons, Hailey _________6

Legacy Elementar NT  51416 Stout, Hadley _________7

Event  95   Boys 200 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Monrovia Element NT  51460 Crawford, Hudson _________3

Harvest Elementa NT  51388 Lamb, Harold _________4

Legacy Elementar NT  51422 Dubose, Curtis _________5

Endeavor Element NT  51346 Artis, Karter _________6

Harvest Elementa NT  51379 Brown, Rahmier _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Harvest Elementa NT  51385 Gauthier, Marshall _________3

Monrovia Element NT  51472 Stanton, Xavier _________4

Endeavor Element NT  51354 Scott, Samuel _________5

Monrovia Element NT  51466 Mills, Jonathan _________6

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sparkman Middle NT  61492 Shepherd, Autumn _________1

Monrovia Middle NT  61478 Johnson, Kailyn _________2

Sparkman Middle NT  61493 Sheth, Allie _________3

Sparkman Middle NT  61494 Sheth, Hillary _________4

Monrovia Middle NT  61481 Ryan, Makenzie _________5

Monrovia Middle NT 61477 Gomez, Mia _________6

Monrovia Middle NT  61479 Melton, Alyssa _________7

Sparkman Middle NT  61488 Cason, Mackenzie _________8

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sparkman Middle NT  61496 De La Cruz Lopez, Jael _________1

Monrovia Middle NT  61484 Lewis, Ian _________2

Sparkman Middle NT  61495 Abdellah, Chiglier _________3

Monrovia Middle NT  61486 Sanders, King _________4

Sparkman Middle NT  6577 William, Rust _________5

Monrovia Middle NT  61483 Barnes, Tyce _________6

Sparkman Middle NT  61499 Roney, Elijah _________7

Monrovia Middle NT  61482 Allen, Sawyer _________8

Event  73   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHarvest Elementa _________1

A NTMonrovia Element _________2

A NTLegacy Elementar _________3

A NTEndeavor Element _________4
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Event  74   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Monday 4/29/2024 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTEndeavor Element _________3

A NTLegacy Elementar _________4

A NTMonrovia Element _________5

A NTHarvest Elementa _________6


